
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District

2010-2011 Academic Calendar

Fall 2010
Monday August 16 Convocation Day
Tuesday August 17 College Day
Wednesday August 18 Classes Start
Saturday September 4 No Saturday Classes
Monday September 6 Labor Day Holiday
Friday November 12 Veterans' Day Holiday
Saturday November 13 Saturday Classes Meet
Wednesday-Friday November 24-26 Thanksgiving Holiday1

Saturday November 27 No Saturday Classes
Tuesday (evening) December 14 Finals (classes held after 4 p.m.)2

Wednesday December 15 Finals
Thursday December 16 Finals
Friday December 17 Finals
Saturday December 18 Saturday Finals
Monday December 20 Finals
Tuesday December 21 Finals3

Spring 2011
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King Holiday
Tuesday January 18 Classes Start
Friday, Saturday, and Monday February 18, 19, and 21 Presidents’ Weekend Holiday1

Saturday April 16 Saturday Classes Meet4

Monday-Saturday April 18 – 23 Spring Break
Saturday May 21 Saturday Finals
Monday May 23 Finals
Tuesday May 24 Finals
Wednesday May 25 Finals
Thursday May 26 Finals
Friday May 27 Finals
Monday May 30 Memorial Day Holiday

1 No Saturday classes.
2 December 14 final applies to Tuesday-ONLY evening classes; Tuesday-Thursday evening classes will have
their finals on December 16.
3 All Group III finals will be held on December 21, 2010.
4 Saturday classes will be held on April 16, 2010 the Saturday preceding Spring Break. Classes will not be held
on Saturday, April 23, 2010.

Plus One Variable Flex day for faculty


